
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 37 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31115186 7PSSDB 17.67 4.70 83.05

31115479 P6 - (97389) Wallingford Park Dr PH 3 WSD&P 5PSSDB 17.48 4.70 82.16

31115501 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 17.48 3.33 58.21

31115521 P6 - (104020) University BLVD 10PSSDA 17.54 4.30 75.42

31115537 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.47 3.95 69.01

31115555 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.57 3.95 69.40

31115573 P6 - (97389) Wallingford Park Dr PH 3 WSD&P 5PSSDB 17.53 4.70 82.39

31115595 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.58 3.10 54.50

31115608 P6 - (88826) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 17.56 3.95 69.36

31115627 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 17.47 3.45 60.27

31115655 P6 - (111305) CNP Fort Bend Substation 5PSLSB 17.43 3.95 68.85

31115676 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.24 3.95 68.10

31115693 P6 - (112249) TRILLIUM sec 8 5PSSDB 17.29 5.20 89.91

31115726 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 17.27 3.33 57.51

31115741 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.28 3.95 68.26

31115760 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 17.25 3.45 59.51

31115775 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 17.31 4.70 81.36

31115802 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 17.24 3.33 57.41

31115820 P6 - (88826) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 17.42 3.95 68.81

31115842 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 17.23 5.20 89.60

31115876 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 17.41 5.20 90.53

31115910 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 17.54 3.45 60.51

31115924 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.49 3.95 69.09

31115933 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 17.50 8.80 154.00

31115962 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 17.49 3.45 60.34

31115970 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 17.55 4.70 82.48

31115996 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 17.47 3.33 58.18

31116007 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 17.67 5.20 91.88

31116038 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 17.53 4.70 82.39

31116061 P6 - (111305) CNP Fort Bend Substation 5PSLSB 17.38 3.95 68.65

31116076 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.37 3.95 68.61

31116099 P6 - (72822) Kelsey Seybold Fort Bend 5PSSDB 17.33 4.70 81.45

31116130 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.31 3.95 68.37

31116146 P6 - (113321) NEW HOME CONST KITTY HAWK ROAD 7PSSDB 17.34 5.20 90.17

31116178 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 17.26 4.70 81.12

31116199 P6 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 17.38 6.85 119.05

Settlement
of payment

Yuddiel Escalante Gainza 9/27/2024

R003366

2598

D129

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening



31116222 7PSSDB 17.37 4.70 81.64

2821.55

5% -141.08

SUBTOTAL 2680.47

-$881.50

TOTAL $1798.97

P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening

Fuel


	09-20-2024 to 09-26-2024



